
Scheduled Prepared by: Alice Holloway, City Secretary

This schedule does not include any special meetings or meeting dates for the Zoning Board of Adjustment or the Heritage Preservation Committee.

City Council Schedule

Deadline to Add Items to Agenda Agenda Completed, Reviewed, and Approved Meeting Date

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Thursday, January 8, 2026 Thursday, January 15, 2026

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Thursday, February 12, 2026 Thursday, February 19, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Thursday, March 12, 2026 Thursday, March 19, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Thursday, April 9, 2026 Thursday, April 16, 2026

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Thursday, May 14, 2026 Thursday, May 21, 2026

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Thursday, June 11, 2026 Thursday, June 18, 2026

Tuesday, July 7, 2026 Thursday, July 9, 2026 Thursday, July 16, 2026

Tuesday, August 11, 2026 Thursday, August 13, 2026 Thursday, August 20, 2026

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 Thursday, September 10, 2026 Thursday, September 17, 2026

Tuesday, October 6, 2026 Thursday, October 8, 2026 Thursday, October 15, 2026

Monday, November 9, 2026 Thursday, November 12, 2026 Thursday, November 19, 2026

Tuesday, December 8, 2026 Thursday, December 10, 2026 Thursday, December 17, 2026

Planning & Zoning Schedule

Deadline to Add Items to Agenda Agenda Completed, Reviewed, and Approved Meeting Date

Monday, December 22, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026

Friday, January 23, 2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Monday, February 2, 2026

Friday, February 20, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026

Friday, March 27, 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026

Friday, April 24, 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026

Friday, May 22, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026

Friday, June 26, 2026 Monday, June 29, 2026 Monday, July 6, 2026

Friday, July 24, 2026 Tuesday, July 28, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026

Friday, August 28, 2026 Tuesday, September 1, 2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026

Friday, September 25, 2026 Tuesday, September 29, 2026 Monday, October 5, 2026

Friday, October 23, 2026 Tuesday, October 27, 2026 Monday, November 2, 2026

Wednesday, November 25, 2026 Tuesday, December 1, 2026 Monday, December 7, 2026

Type B EDC-Parks Schedule

Deadline to Add Items to Agenda Agenda Completed, Reviewed, and Approved Meeting Date

Friday, January 2, 2026 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Monday, January 12, 2026

Friday, January 30, 2026 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026

Friday, February 27, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026

Friday, May 1, 2026 Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026

Friday, May 29, 2026 Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026

Thursday, July 2, 2026 Tuesday, July 7, 2026 Monday, July 13, 2026

Friday, July 31, 2026 Tuesday, August 4, 2026 Monday, August 10, 2026

Thursday, September 3, 2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026 Monday, September 14, 2026

Friday, October 2, 2026 Tuesday, October 6, 2026 Monday, October 12, 2026

Friday, October 30, 2026 Tuesday, November 3, 2026 Monday, November 9, 2026

Friday, December 4, 2026 Tuesday, December 8, 2026 Monday, December 14, 2026

Type A EDC Schedule

Deadline to Add Items to Agenda Agenda Completed, Reviewed, and Approved Meeting Date

Friday, January 2, 2026 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Monday, January 12, 2026

Friday, January 30, 2026 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026

Friday, February 27, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026

Friday, May 1, 2026 Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026

Friday, May 29, 2026 Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026

Thursday, July 2, 2026 Tuesday, July 7, 2026 Monday, July 13, 2026

Friday, July 31, 2026 Tuesday, August 4, 2026 Monday, August 10, 2026

Thursday, September 3, 2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026 Monday, September 14, 2026

Friday, October 2, 2026 Tuesday, October 6, 2026 Monday, October 12, 2026

Friday, October 30, 2026 Tuesday, November 3, 2026 Monday, November 9, 2026

Friday, December 4, 2026 Tuesday, December 8, 2026 Monday, December 14, 2026

Animal Services Schedule

Deadline to Add Items to Agenda Agenda Completed, Reviewed, and Approved Meeting Date

Friday, January 9, 2026 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Monday, May 11, 2026 Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026

Friday, September 4, 2026 Wednesday, September 9, 2026 Tuesday, September 15, 2026


